SILVERCREST METALS INC.

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

ISIN: CA8283631015

Overview

2024/04/08 22:00:00

Price
7.20 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.42% (0.03)

ISIN CA8283631015
Symbol SILV
Exchange NYSE MKT
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 974 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

7.21 USD (100)
7.24 USD (2,000)
7.34 USD

7.34 USD

7.03 USD

7.17 USD
7.199254 USD
2,064,164
14,860,249.65
11,921

WKN: 828363101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/08
2024/04/05
2024/04/04
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8283631015&ID_NOTATION=145632229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9669d2d34aa112d246c24a6b8c97adcc8285c26912f047f9c0c09a71e90f50ba&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7c0f28578b516dcd6&time=1712723894&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c96d687bd1b34e149156ab3505927de786c1548b7934059bddc1b5c4b8e17da4&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=572d3cc9dc4298004&time=1712723894&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c362efdccd6dea633a6dd3fcbb1b379ba86c7fadef3bbbcbcc251e6c9ba3f671&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ef886ed6f749fa78f&time=1712723894&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b71e9fefe5e8a64c2afd19100aa380c2be31882b3b60eadd0481b6a3ec37a676&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3075fe307e23aae79&time=1712723894&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=885bf1661fcf03ba8c7322ba98859a242edd80adb553fd07f4cb7f898fb808b6&idfile=60120&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60120%2F2024-04-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e5d7ee2188c92532b&time=1712723894&tool=RSC

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Details

2024/04/08 22:00:00

Price

7.20 USD

Difference (] 0.42% (0.03)
General attributes
ISIN CA8283631015
Symbol SILV
Exchange NYSE MKT
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 974 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.21 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 7.24 USD (2,000)
Open 7.34 USD
High 7.34 USD
Low 7.03 USD
Close (prev. day) 7.17 USD
VWAP 7.199254 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,064,164
Trading volume 14,860,249.65
Number of trades 11,921
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +62.53% +1.55% -17.71%
Perf (abs.) +2.77 +0.11 -1.55
Beta 1.88 1.55 1.88
Volatility 47.34 49.25 55.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 6.635 EUR
08

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 9.81 CAD

Exchange 08

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 18:50 6.58 EUR
08

NYSE MKT 2024/04/ 22:00 7.20 USD
08

Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 6.60 EUR

7.04 USD (2,953,661
6.21 USD (1,945,022
6.03 USD (1,375,472
5.76 USD (1,244,059
7.35 USD (2024/04/05
4.83 USD (2024/02/23
7.56 USD (2023/05/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.16 USD (2023/08/02)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.12 42

4.66 2,464

0.00 10

14.86 11,921

0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=145632229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=169294599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144353637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144353637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161944475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264581307

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

CESKAS
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/03/
01

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
08

15:30 6.9198 CAD 0.01

16:45 6.63 EUR  0.01

19:31 6.565 EUR 0.00

20:22 6.67 EUR  0.00

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161589573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128877
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264827401

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@/‘ SILVERCREST

Contact Details
SILVERCREST METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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